LC-Power Gaming 802W

Artikel 133959
Herstellernummer LC-802W-ON
EAN 4260070128974
LC-Power

Experience the gaming case 802W from LC-Power! White_Wanderer_X offers you a lot of features and a great variety of system
configurations for ATX, Micro ATX and Mini ITX systems!

Zusammenfassung

Experience the gaming case 802W from LC-Power! White_Wanderer_X offers you a lot of features and a great variety of system
configurations for ATX, Micro ATX and Mini ITX systems!

LC-Power Gaming 802W, Midi Tower, PC, White, ATX, micro ATX, Mini-ITX, Metal, Plastic, Tempered glass, Multi
LC-Power Gaming 802W. Form factor: Midi Tower, Type: PC, Product colour: White. Front fans installed: 3x 120 mm, 2x 140 mm,

Front fans diameters supported: 120,140 mm, Side fans installed: 2x 120 mm. Supported HDD sizes: 2.5,3.5", SSD form factor: 2.5".
Width: 215 mm, Depth: 425 mm, Height: 480 mm. Package width: 280 mm, Package depth: 530 mm, Package height: 490 mm

Merkmale
Weight & dimensions
Logistics data Width 215 mm
Depth 425 mm
Harmonized System (HS) 84733080 Height 480 mm
code Weight 7.11 kg
Power supply Ports & interfaces
Power supply included No Audio input Yes
Audio output Yes
USB 2.0 ports quantity 2
Technical details USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-1
A ports quantity
Sustainability certificates CE USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-1

C ports quantity



Storage

Supported HDD sizes
SSD form factor

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

2.5,3.5"
2.5"

280 mm
530 mm
490 mm
8.24 kg

Cooling

Front fans installed

Number of front fans supported
(max)

Front fans diameters supported
Side fans installed

Number of side fans supported
(max)

Side fans diameters supported
Rear fans installed

Number of rear fans supported
(max)

Rear fans diameters supported
Top fans installed

Number of top fans supported
(max)

Top fans diameters supported

Design

Material

Form factor

Type

Product colour

Supported motherboard form
factors

Number of 2.5" bays
Number of internal 3.5" bays
Number of expansion slots
lllumination

lllumination colour
lllumination location
Tempered glass panel(s)
Reset button

On/off button

RGB control button
Maximum CPU cooler height
Maximum graphics card length
Maximum PSU length
Certification

Preisdnderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.

3x 120 mm, 2x 140 mm
5

120,140 mm
2x 120 mm
2

120 mm
1x 120 mm
1

120 mm
2x 120 mm
2

120,140 mm

Metal, Plastic, Tempered glass
Midi Tower

PC

White

ATX, micro ATX, Mini-ITX

3

2

11
Yes
Multi
Case fans
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
16 cm
32cm
29 cm
CE
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